LOCK RELAY
MODEL
RBN
APPICATION
 Control rooms
 Mimic Diagrams
FEATURES
 High current capacity

RED
0         I 0        I
RED
I         0 0         I
ENERGIZED COIL ENERGIZED COIL
DIMENSIONS
   PANEL CUTOUT
LOCK RELAY
CODE DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
[V]
DIM
L /A/S [mm]
WEIGHT
[Kg]
A4RBNE024VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 24 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE048VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 48 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE110VCA LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 110 CA 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE110VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 110 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE125VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 125 CA 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE132VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 132 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE220VCC LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 220 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBNE230VCA LOCK RELAY RBN ENERGIZING 230 CA 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND024VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 24 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND048VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 48 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND110VCA LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 110 CA 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND110VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 110 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND125VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 125 CA 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND132VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 132 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND220VCC LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 220 CC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RBND230VCA LOCK RELAY RBN DE-ENERGIZING 230 CA 60/70/117 0,470
27/05/2020